


1 023897 4 WASHER FLAT #10 ZINC
2 022152 4 WASHER LOCK #10
3 076011 4 SCREW PRHM #10-24 X 1/2
4 037561 1 NUT WING 1/4-20 NYLK
5 0A5547 1 COVER AIR CLEANER
6 062522 1 STUD TH 1/4-20 X 3 G2 ZNC FULL
7 022127 1 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
8 059402 1 FILTER ELEMENT
9 0A6593 1 ADAPTOR CARBURETOR

10 029032 6-1/2” HOSE 9/32 ID
11 048031C 4 CLAMP HOSE BAND 1/4
12 052219 1 BARBED STRAIGHT 1/8 NPT X 5/16
13 059403 1 CARBURETOR CA55 EM
14 059401 1 CARBURETOR GASKET
15 028717 2 STUD 5/16-18 X 1.5 F THR
16 035467 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 3/8 NPT X 1 VIBRAS'L
17 046964 1 ELBOW STREET BRASS 1/4 NPT
18 034339 1 BARBED ELBOW 90 3/8 NPT X 5/8
19 051358 1 VAPORIZER LPG
20 057823 5 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56 - 1.06
21 050967 32” HOSE 5/8 ID RIA 250F
22 044118 1 BARBED STRAIGHT 1/2 NPT X 5/8
23 059194 18” HOSE 5/8 ID LPG & NG
24 032552 1 BARBED ELBOW 90 5/16 X 1/8 NPT
25 029032 11" HOSE 9/32 ID
26 0A4682 1 MANIFOLD INTAKE
27 022129 2 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
28 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
29 059412 1 BARBED ELBOW 90 3/4 NPT X 5/8 NY
31 050967 18” HOSE 5/8 ID RIA 250F
32 084918 1 HEATER ENGINE 0500W 120V
33 084427 1 BRACKET HEATER
34 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
35 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
36 049813 2 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
37 022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
38 0C2632 1 WELDMENT MOUNTING BASE
39 069598 1 BULKHEAD ADAPTOR FITTING
40 0A7097 1 FUEL SOLENOID LP LIQ
41 026942 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4 NPT X .875
42 0A5893 1 DECAL FUEL INLET
44 0A6615 2 WIRE FUEL SOLENOID
45 0A5904 1 BRACKET VAPORIZER
48 0A7040 1 BRACKET RADIATOR HOSE
49 049663 1 ELBOW 90 7/16 FL X 1/4 NPT
50 024268 1 COUPLING FULL 1/4-18
51 061903 1 FUEL LINE LPG 24.5”
52 0D8492K 1 DECAL EMISSION (10-15KW LP UNITS)


